ARCTIC PAPER SA

ARCTIC PAPER SA

ISIN: PLARTPRO00012

Overview

2024/05/17 17:29:37
Price

59.65 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.45% (0.85)

PLARTPR00012
ATC

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

357 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

59.90 SEK (18)
60.00 SEK (3,272)
58.80 SEK

60.50 SEK

58.80 SEK

58.80 SEK
59.998623 SEK
24,335
1,454,996.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PLARTPR00012&ID_NOTATION=74651442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLARTPR00012&ID_NOTATION=74651442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6f9b323fc37e5baba66837ad58fd2dcadf46058088743ce9e761f66e7d0cbf1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=25d770260fbf5638c&time=1716228447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=382f7b9313461bc920af1bda4699c18e532223550a3a0ed37ea2213b92223abc&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63e22e9b157f89c1c&time=1716228447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=039eb466d2350bab14e7ebd0575a823159d3a51810f4527d455e953dbf4d186c&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b87dc21a2ec188286&time=1716228447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d72c5b02f473b51fc1dfcdcd2b34fca84c8b121118f7e052dec65bf4d078b2f&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=400821425d3d7981e&time=1716228447&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d21d5cbdae47bb0896a96209f36c2cd48fce58145c9dea981b8f90c6131f5767&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=559eae2cd3df3e4a3&time=1716228447&tool=RSC

ARCTIC PAPER SA

Details

2024/05/17 17:29:37

Price
59.65 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

1.45% (0.85)

PLARTPR00012
ATC

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

357 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.90 SEK (18)
Ask (Ask size) 60.00 SEK (3,272)
Open 58.80 SEK
High 60.50 SEK
Low 58.80 SEK
Close (prev. day) 58.80 SEK
VWAP 59.998623 SEK
Volume (pcs) 24,335
Trading volume 1,454,996.25
Number of trades 290
Last size 488
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.97% +7.48% +329.14%
Perf (abs.) +6.85 +4.15  +45.75
Beta 0.47 0.38 0.56
Volatility = 38.37 4263 49.63

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:02 5.135 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:12 4.382 EUR
17

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/05/ 17:29 59.65 SEK
17

Munich 2024/05/ 08:06 5.165 EUR
17

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 4.33 PLN

61.00 SEK (2024/05/13
49.95 SEK (2024/01/16
71.40 SEK (2023/06/08
35.00 SEK (2023/09/12

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

1.45

0.00

0.00

59.69 SEK (40,765
57.69 SEK (25,528
56.26 SEK (27,477

)
)
)
50.70 SEK (40,893)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=74651442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=103085888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025875

ARCTIC PAPER SA

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/05/ 08:03 4.91 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 19:31 5.045 EUR 0.00
17

2024/05/ 21:43 5.12EUR 0.00
17

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318366284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=429513308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77013734

ARCTIC PAPER SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARCTIC PAPER

Contact Details
ARCTIC PAPER

ul. Okrezna 9 02-916 Warsawa
Telefon: +48 22 20 30 500

Fax: -

E-mail: info-pl@arcticpaper.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info-pl@arcticpaper.com
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